Date

24-Apr

15-May

22-May

5-Jun

12-Jun

Week

Away Team
Dodgers
White Sox
Rays
Cardinals
Angels

Cardinals

Rays

Angels
Diamondbacks
White Sox

Diamondbacks
Angels

Giants

Rays

Cardinals

Giants

Pirates
Cardinals
Diamondbacks
Angels

Mariners
Angels

Giants
Diamondbacks
Pirates

Diamondbacks
Mariners
Pirates

Giants
Dodgers

Pirates
Mariners
Dodgers
White Sox
Giants

Home Team
Marlins
Mariners
Pirates

Giants
Diamondbacks

Mariners
Dodgers
Pirates
Giants
Marlins

Mariners
Dodgers
Pirates
Marlins
White Sox

Dodgers
Mariners
Marlins
White Sox
Rays

Dodgers
Marlins
Rays
Cardinals
White Sox

Marlins
Rays
Cardinals
Angels
White Sox

Diamondbacks
Angels
Cardinals

Rays

Marlins

Time
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

Team

Marlins
Mariners
Pirates

Giants
Diamondbacks

Dodgers
White Sox
Rays
Cardinals
Angels



19-Jun

26-Jun

Dodgers
White Sox
Rays
Pirates
Mariners

Rays
Cardinals
Mariners
Dodgers
White Sox

Diamondbacks
Angels
Cardinals
Marlins
Giants

Diamondbacks
Angels
Marlins
Pirates
Giants

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm



