

Date	Week	Away Team	Home Team	Time	Team
24-Apr		Dodgers	Marlins	10:00 am	Marlins
		White Sox	Mariners	11:00 am	Mariners
		Rays	Pirates	12:00 pm	Pirates
		Cardinals	Giants	1:00 pm	Giants
		Angels	Diamondbacks	2:00 pm	Diamondbacks
1-May		Cardinals	Mariners	10:00 am	Dodgers
		Rays	Dodgers	11:00 am	White Sox
		Angels	Pirates	12:00 pm	Rays
		Diamondbacks	Giants	1:00 pm	Cardinals
		White Sox	Marlins	2:00 pm	Angels
8-May		Diamondbacks	Mariners	10:00 am	
		Angels	Dodgers	11:00 am	
		Giants	Pirates	12:00 pm	
		Rays	Marlins	1:00 pm	
		Cardinals	White Sox	2:00 pm	
15-May		Giants	Dodgers	10:00 am	
		Pirates	Mariners	11:00 am	
		Cardinals	Marlins	12:00 pm	
		Diamondbacks	White Sox	1:00 pm	
		Angels	Rays	2:00 pm	
22-May		Mariners	Dodgers	10:00 am	
		Angels	Marlins	11:00 am	
		Giants	Rays	12:00 pm	
		Diamondbacks	Cardinals	1:00 pm	
		Pirates	White Sox	2:00 pm	
5-Jun		Diamondbacks	Marlins	10:00 am	
		Mariners	Rays	11:00 am	
		Pirates	Cardinals	12:00 pm	
		Giants	Angels	1:00 pm	
		Dodgers	White Sox	2:00 pm	
12-Jun		Pirates	Diamondbacks	10:00 am	
		Mariners	Angels	11:00 am	
		Dodgers	Cardinals	12:00 pm	
		White Sox	Rays	1:00 pm	
		Giants	Marlins	2:00 pm	

19-Jun	Dodgers	Diamondbacks	10:00 am
	White Sox	Angels	11:00 am
	Rays	Cardinals	12:00 pm
	Pirates	Marlins	1:00 pm
	Mariners	Giants	2:00 pm

26-Jun	Rays	Diamondbacks	10:00 am
	Cardinals	Angels	11:00 am
	Mariners	Marlins	12:00 pm
	Dodgers	Pirates	1:00 pm
	White Sox	Giants	2:00 pm